

**Change Order Analysis**

12/17/2013

The original contract amount for this Agenda Item is: \$1,236,941.

**NOTE:**

**Current contract amount is \$1,236,941. The current contract amount of \$1,236,941 represents the final stage of a multiple contracts project, for a total of \$4,519,578.**

THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGE ORDER(S):

**Owner Request**

Western High - Remodeling and Renovation, ADA, and IAQ; #28319902 : Change Order 301; Total: \$162,500

**Total Owner Request \$162,500**

**13.14 %**